

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of ROBE Robin Spote ©

19020385-01	Cover of head (plastic)
18060071-01	Washer 4 DZUS
17042213-02	Flange of objective with nuts
17042210-01	Frame of Prism, Focus with nuts
17042208-01	Side brace of frame B with nuts
17042207-01	Side brace of frame A with nuts
17042167-01	Rear frame with nuts
17042165-01	Holder of fly eyes tube
17042087-05	Cover rear suction
17042077-02	Holder of axe X (down) with nuts
17042076-01	Holder of steppermotor X with nuts
17042075-01	Support of wires
17042074-03	Grounding of axe X with nuts
17042072-02	Base with nuts Camloc
17042070-03	Rear panel with nuts
17042069-02	Front panel with nuts
17020052-01	Belt 03M-0522-09 CXP
17010029-01	Ball bearing 6802-2RS Z2V2
14070356-01	Dichro trapezoid LW 640 dark red
13052270-01	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3PX-TOP IN/OUT
13032557-02	PCB RB3661 V2.2.B.1 Digital Ambient Light Sensor
13031358-01	PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor
13031094-01	PCB RB2730-V2 DMX for Wireless
13031090-04	PCB RB2721-V3 MINI LCD DISPLAY
12051571-01	Holder of Focus tube (plastic)
12050759-01	Spacer ring d4
12050563-01	Ring-plastic
12050172-01	Screw socket head cap M3x8
11017678-01	Spacer ring th.1,6
11017672-01	Washer of steppermotor Th.2,5
11017670-01	Holder of ring
11017659-02	Shielding of LED light source B
11017658-02	Shielding of LED light source A
11017436-02	Holder of yoke of prism/Frost
11017421-01	Stiffener of arm - adjusting
11017420-01	Stiffener of arm
11017414-01	Air tunnel
11015823-01	Holder of PCB
11010490	Spring ring D46 d32 Th.0,32
11014273	Movement-stop X
11014286	Holder of PCB
11014290	Key for axe Y
11014291	Washer of PCB

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

11014333	Lamelle RG 16
11014716	Toothwheel D40 d18
11015720	Counterpart for locking lever of axe Y
11015810	Covering of air filter
11015816	Underlay
11016389	Washer 0,5 (stainless)
11017661	Lead of cables
11017671	Stopping of Focus
11017720	Washer D12 d4,9 L1,5 black
11020183	Yoke of rotating gobo 16
11020184	Yoke of rotating gobo 16 with hole for magnet
12010038	Spacer SW8xL30,2 2xM4
12010186	Spacer D6xL23 2xM3
12010210	Spacer D6xL14,5 M3
12010211	Spacer D6xL9 M3
12010260	Spacer D6xL55 1xM3
12010380	Spacer hexagon SW8 L26,2 M4
12010381	Spacer hexagon SW8 DIA L51,8 M4
12020003	Spacer D6xd3,8xL5
12020043	Spacer D6xd3,8xL14
12040110	Toothwheel HTD 3M z84
12040112	Toothwheel HTD 3M z84
12040113	Toothwheel D30 z=28 m1
12040127	Toothwheel HTD 3M z14 L10
12040158	Toothwheel HTD 3M z12 L3,5 type IV
12040174	Toothwheel HTD 3M z36-H
12050120	Feed of focus
12050564	Screw socket head cap M5x10 (stopper)
12050593	Nut of stopper SW7 M4
12050766	Spacer D6xL10 M3
12050768	Ring for locking
12051137	Pivot X
12051361	Wheel-belt D22,6
12051569	Ring for reduction of light
12051570	Spacer ball bearing 608 L18
12051572	Circle of free hole d13
13020121	Power Supply Delta P JL-48V200WBAAR
13031556	PCB RB2920-SZ Mini Single Magnetic Sensor
13032924	PCB RB4061 Robin Spote G
13032925	PCB RB3404 Robin Spote L
13032926	PCB RB3310 Robin Spote M
13032927	PCB RB4061 Robin Spote P
13050103	Fuse socket - FPG1
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
13050449	Fuse T 3,15A ceramic



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

13051228	Microswitch SM-05L-04B0-Z
13051751	Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01
13052063	Holder of cable MWSL TB-1-19
13053175	Foil electro-insulating (power supply)
13053184	Insulating foil PCB 7LED
13171343	Wires set f. Robin Spote without Power-wires
13171344	Wires set f. Robin Spote 230/120V Power
14060999	Frost glass - PC 5°
14070357	Dichro trapezoid SW 490 deep blue
14070358	Dichro trapezoid LW 520 yellow
14070360	Dichro trapezoid SL 4763 magenta
14070364	Dichro trapezoid SW 510 blue
14070365	Dichro trapezoid LW 580 orange
14070366	Dichro trapezoid TC32LT convers
14070367	Dichro trapezoid SW 460 UV
14070370	Dichro trapezoid CTO 2700K convers
14070371	Dichro trapezoid pink
14070374	Dichro trapezoid light green
14070375	Dichro trapezoid levander
14070377	Dichro trapezoid deep green
14080068	LED light source for Spote
15020387	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Rings Cross
15020388	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Spun Ellipses
15020389	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Symmetric 10
15020390	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Pipe Line
15020391	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Bubbles
15020392	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Dot Breakup
15020393	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Leaf Breakup
15020394	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Geometric Waves
15020395	Gobo dichroic 15,8-Chequered Flag
16010022	Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short)
16010045	Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 7)
16010066	Steppermotor 17HC6002-14NA (1Axis)
16010083	Steppermotor 17PM-K270BNVA0558 (1Axis-short 9)
16010084	Steppermotor 17PM-K270BNVA4757 (1Axis)
16030120	Fan EF60251BX-E02U-G99 12V/1,62W/connector L25
16030167	Fan EE80251BX-000U-G99 12V/1,8W/connector L24
17020035	Belt d3 D53 FPM 75
17020066	Belt 03M-0339-09 CXP
17020077	Belt 03M-177-03
17030004	Rubber d5 L5
17030005	Lock ring No.:25
17030014	Magnet D4/1,6mm
17030015	Magnet D4/2,4mm
17030016	Rubber base GF2



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

17030022	Spring gobo-lock RG16
17030028	Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101
17030095	Rubber d7 L5
17030349	Magnet D10 L3
17030509	Girdle of locking lever - lock
17030578	O-ring 6x1,5
17030653	Magnet D4/1,2mm
17030689	Spring washer - plated 20
17030755	Spring compressive d1,6xD8,5xL40
17030761	Locking cable 0,5 x 145
17030874	Air filter 80x52
17030906	Spring tension d1,25xD10xL29,5 z16
17031105	Spring tension d0,5xD5,5xL28,7
17040933	Holder of switch with hold-down
17041444	Holder of fan with nuts
17041449	Gripping of cover of arm
17041451	Locking lever of axe Y
17042078	Holder of axe X (upper) with nuts
17042079	Holder of axe Y (switch) with nuts
17042080	Holder of axe Y (locking) with nuts
17042166	Holder of PCB with nuts
17042209	Partition with nuts
17042211	Frame of fly eyes with nuts
17042212	Frame of wheels with nuts
17042214	Stiffener of frame
17042215	Holder of fan with spacers
17042234	Wheel Color 13+1 without Dichro-filters
18010004	Screw socket head cap M4x10
18010007	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010010	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010023	Screw socket head cap M5x10
18010030	Screw socket head cap M4x30
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010035	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18010037	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010054	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10
18010060	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
18010063	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
18010068	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x5
18010076	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5
18010077	Screw socket head cap M6x30

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

18010086	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10
18010087	Screw socket head cap M3x8
18010098	Screw socket head cap M5x16
18010115	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x8
18010117	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12
18010118	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
18010119	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x30
18010150	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x4
18010156	Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x16
18010159	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10
18010254	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x4
18010302	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x18
18010304	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x16
18020006	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5
18020009	Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5
18020018	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x13
18020021	Screw self-tapping 3,5x13
18020063	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x6,5
18020091	Screw self-tapping countersink 3x8 in plastic
18040001	Nut M4 black
18040003	Nut selflock M5
18040005	Nut M3 black
18040020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18040022	Nut selflock M3 silver
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050002	Washer M4 black
18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black
18050006	Washer M5 selflock - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050010	Washer M4 star - bZn
18050011	Washer M3 star - bZn
18050064	Washer M3 star - countersink
18050069	Washer M4 star - countersink
18060158	Lock ring No.:15
18060237	Screw 4 DZUS L12 crosswise
18060245	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 never-lost
18510003	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
18510035	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18510073	Screw socket head cap M4x8
18520038	Screw self-tapping 2,5x6 in plastic
18520061	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,2x8 in plastic
18520062	Screw self-tapping 2,5x8 in plastic
18520067	Screw self-tapping 3,5x10 in plastic
18540020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18540022	Nut selflock M3 silver

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

19020217	Cover of arm (plastic)
19020221	Cover of base - grip (plastic)
19020223	Grip ROBE
19020224	Cover of carabine (plastic)
19020383	Cover of base (plastic)
19020384	Cover of arm - inside (plastic)
19040093	Antivibration gripping of fan
19520386	Cover of objective
99010420	Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
99012498	Toothwheel RG with ball bearing - assembled
99013856	Belt tensioning - assembled
99013859	Holder ball-bearing axe Y II - assembled
99015104	Cover of arm with screws - assembled
99016468	Cover of base A - assembled
99016469	Cover of base B - assembled
99016470	Cover of objective with screws
99016471	Cover of head with locking cable - assembled
99016475	Fly eyes tube with holder - assembled
99016479	Assembly clusters
99016480	Fly eyes tube - assembled
99016481	Wheel Color 13+1 assembled
99016486	Yoke with prism lens D37/8F 12°
99016530	Objective 15° - assembled
99016531	Wheel RG 9+1 assembled
99016676	Assembly of toothwheel
99016681	Assembly of Prism/Frost
99016769	Module of fly eyes
99016773	Focus tube - assembled
99016774	Zoom tube - assembled
99016779	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Rings Cross
99016780	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Spun Ellipses
99016781	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Symmetric 10
99016782	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Pipe Line
99016783	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Bubles
99016784	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Dot Breakup
99016785	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Leaf Breakup
99016786	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Geometric Waves
99016787	Slot&Lock gobo 15,8 with magnet-Chequered Flag
99030133	Slot&Lock without gobo 16mm with magnet
99030134	Slot&Lock without gobo 16mm
99030332	Wheel RG 9+1 without Slot&Lock
99030333	Module of wheels/Prism, Focus - complete (R Spote)
99030334	Module of Prism, Focus (Robin Spote)
99030335	Module of wheels - RG, Color (Robin Spote)

